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Ake Andersson
Benny Jansson
Bo Staflund
Bertil Rehn
Bertil Rehn

Peter Perzander
Max Holmnas
Goran Hogberg
Rolf Hesselvall
Jorma Sippola
Owe Malmqvist
Goran Hogberg
Owe Malmqvist
Max Holmnés
Jorma Sippola
Gert Eriksson
Goran Hogberg
Goran Hogberg
Owe Malmqvist
Hans Nilsson
Jorma Sippola

Matts Jansson
Hans Nilsson
Goran Hogberg
Matts Jansson
Hans Nilsson
Mats Hellstadius
Hans Segerfeldt
Kjell-Erik Stahl
Ake Jénsson
Lars-Erik Nilsson
Peter Brett
Joakim Ronsten
Goran Hogberg
Lars-Erik Nilsson

Mats Johnsson
Mats Johnsson
Mats Johnsson
Mats Edlund
Anders Karlsson
Patrick Hallén
Patrick Hallén
Mats Johnsson
Magnus Bergman
Patrick Hallén
Lars Hansen

Patrick Hallén
Magnus Bergman
Mats Hellstadius
Magnus Bergman
Patrik Tjardal

2:45.08
2:32.05

2:05.39
1:51.26
1:52.41

2:02.59
1:50.18
1:41.24
1:42.00
1:45.42
1:46.49
1:41.43
1:43.18
1:42.54
1:45.34
1:44.42
1:45.21
1:41.07
1:43.45
1:43.07
1:41.15

1:43.17
1:43.47
1:41.28
1:41.00
1:43.29
1:43.48
1:40.55
1:41.22
1:45.17
1:40.13
1:40.29
1:41.41
1:42.44
1:43.39

1:43.22
1:43.09
1:40.46
1:49.22
1:45.00
1:45.40
1:42.16
1:44.05
1:38.31
1:41.26
1:44.55

1:45.35
1:39.04
1:51:05
1:41.57
1:43.15



2005 8 Marek Poszepczynski 1:44.01

" 10 Kristian Algers 1:46.17
2006 33 Henrik Ostling 1:58:21
2007 4 Lars Johansson 1:41:33
2008 16 Marek Poszepczynski 1:48:51
2009 5 Lars Johansson 1:43:51
2010 31 Robert Enggvist 1:56:27
2011 3 Lars Johansson 1:42:27
? 6 Kristian Algers 1:44:13
” 10 Linus Nilsson 1:48:16
2012 17 Hans Brolund 1:47:29
2013 24 Niclas Sjogren 1:50:15
2014 21 Patrik Sallstedt 1:50:28

BASTA RESULTAT MAN 30KM

1:38.31 Magnus Bergman 1999
1:40.13 Lars-Erik Nilsson 1988
1:40.29 Peter Brett 1988
1:40.46 Mats Johnsson 1993
1:40.55 Hans Segerfeldt 1986
1:41.00 Matts Jansson 1983
1:41.06 Goran Hogberg 1978
1:41.09 Jorma Sippola 1985
1:41.22 Kjell-Erik Stahl 1986
1:41.26 Patrick Hallén 1999
_]_O_
1:41:33 Lars Johansson 2007
1:41.41 Joakim Ronsten 1989
1:42.00 Rolf Hesselvall 1974
1:42.12 Max Holmnéas 1973
1:42.56 Hans Nilsson 1983
1:43.05 Lars Hansen 1999
1:43:15 Patrik Tjardal 2004
1:43.18 Owe Malmaqvist 1975
1:43.26 Leif Claesson 1986
1:43.48 Mats Hellstadius 1985
_20_
1:43.50 Jorgen Martensson 1991
1:43.57 Christer Hanell 1978
1:44.01 Marek Poszepczynski 2005
1:44.35 Anders Edgren 1992
1:44.39 Urban Hallberg 1984
1:44.42 Gert Eriksson 1977
1:44.57 Ake Jénsson 1983
1:45.00 Anders Karlsson 1995
1:45.34 Bjorn Stenberg 1986
1:45.48 Mats Edlund 1991
_30_
1:45.56 Stefan Johansson 1976
1:45.58 Mikael Hill 1988
1:46.06 Hans Jonsson 1978
1:46.17 Kristian Algers 2005
1:47.09 UIf Karlsson 1992
1:47.28 Jerker Glennerfors 1986
1:47.29 Nils-Bertil Karlsson 1979
1:47:29 Hans Brolund 2012
1:47.30 Bertil Rehn 1975
1:47.32 Lennart Klingberg 1986
_40_

1:47.42 Rune Radestrém 1973



1:48.02 Markku Jasperi 1996

1:48.09 Pekka Anderman 1992
1:48:16 Linus Nilsson 2011
1:48.17 Mats Eriksson 1982
1:48.27 Ben Phillips 1988
1:48.39 Staffan Persson 1991
1:48.42 Tomas Eriksson 1996
1:48.46 Gunnar Ohlund 1973
1:48.55 Mathias Pehrsson 1997
-50-
1:49.16 Johan Sundén 1996
1:49.34 Mikael Jansson 1998
_52_

BASTA RESULTAT KVINNOR 10KM

36:48 Dorcas Cheserek 2013
38:13 Hanna Jonsson 2007
39:01 Jutta Pedersen 1996
39:45 Linda Ek 2002

BASTA RESULTAT KVINNOR 15KM

56.09 Jeanette Nordgren 1986
56.33 Anne Martikainen 1995
57.09 Katarina Borg 1987
57.35 Jutta Pedersen 1992
58.34 Pia Martikainen 1994
58.53 Tuulikke Raisanen 1986
58.58 Eva Isaacs 1986

LAGTAVLINGEN MAN

1972 13 10:19.29 323* M Holmnés, B0 Israelsson, Be Israelsson, W Sdderberg, L
Johansson
1973 2 8:51.33 40 G Hogberg, M Holmnas, B Rehn, G Ohlund, J Damfors
1974 1 8:50.49 23 R Hesselvall, J Sippola, O Malmgvist, M Holmnéas, B Rehn
1975 1 8:48.18 28 G Hogberg, O Malmgqvist, M Homnas, B Rehn, J Sippola
1976 1 8:53.22 41 M Holmnas, J Sippola, S Johansson, O Malmqvist, B Rehn
1977 1 8:59.52 46 G Eriksson, G Hogberg, M Holmnas, J Sippola, R Radestréom
1978 1 8:41.47 18 G Hogberg, O Malmqvist, C Hanell, H jonsson, M Holmnas
1979 2 8:45.01 28 H Nilsson, O Malmqyvist, G Hogberg, M Holmnés, C Hanell
1980 4  8:43.59 50 J Sippola, G Hogberg, M Holmnés, H Nilsson. C Hanell
1981 1 8:44.17 25 M Jansson, H Nilsson, J Sippola, O Malmqvsit, M Holmnas
*rxxk DJANA MED MOLNRINGEN *****
1982 1 8:40.54 32 G Hogberg, O Malmqyist, H Nilsson, M Jansson, U Hallberg
1983 1 8:42.56 90 M Jansson, H Nilsson, G Hogberg, A Jénsson, H Jonsson
1984 2 9:01.03 105 H Nilsson, U Hallberg, A Jénsson, H Jonsson, O Malmaqvist
1985 2 8:51.20 58 M Hellstadius, G Hogberg, L Claesson, A Jénsson, M Holmnas
1986 1 8:34.56 41  H Segerfeltd, K-E Stahl, L Claesson, G Hogberg, B Stenberg
1987 2 8:58.45 93 A Jonsson, L Klingberg, M Hill, J Glennerfors, L Claesson
1988 1 8:32.26 34  L-E Nilsson, P Brett, J Ronsten, U Hallberg, M Hill
1989 2 8:46.04 52  JRonsten, G Hogberg, L Claesson, U Hallberg, L Klingberg
1990 2 9:09.20 206 L-E Nilsson, J Ronsten, A Edgren, M Magnusson, A Rehn
1991 1 84314 27 M Johnsson, J Martensson, H Nilsson, G Hogberg, M Edlund
wrxxk \/INDARNAS GUDINNA #*¥%*
1992 4  8:48.06 50 M Johnsson, A Edgren, J Ronsten, U Karlsson, P Anderman
1993 1 8:41.56 41 M Johnsson, J Ronsten, P Hallén, A Edgren, A Karlsson
1994 - - - -
1995 3 8:52.56 46 A Karlsson, H Nilsson, P Hallén, A Edgren, J Ronsten



1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

PR WRN
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P Hallén, M Jasperi, T Eriksson, J Sundén, M Edlund

P Hallén, M Johnsson, A Edgren, M Pehrsson, J Ronsten

M Johnsson, A Edgren, L Hansén, M Jansson, P Hallén

M Bergman, P Hallén, L Hansen, A Edgren, S Johansson

L Hansen, P Hallén, H Nilsson, A Edgren, S Johansson

P Hallén, S Hall, J Hansson, C Bergh, A Rantanikunen

M Bergman, P Tjardal, H Ostling, J Hansson, S Hall

M Hellstadius, J Hansson, A Grahn, H Ostling, C Eklund

M Bergman, P Tjardal, J Hansson, H Ostling, T Pedersen

M Poszepczynski, K Algers, J Hansson, W Poszepczynski, T
Pedersen

H Ostling, W Poszepczynski, J Hansson, F Berglund, J Ohlén

L Johansson, W Poszepczynski, J Hansson, N Sjogren, J Ohlén
M Poszepczynski, L Nilsson, W Schréder, N Sjégren, F Berglund

9:03.26 59
8:55.10 40
9:01.59 63
8:42.39 42
9:11.33 134
9:34.45 147
9:15.11 121
9:37.28 140
9:15.49 76
9:31:17 88
10:26:00 237
9:47:24 380
9:31:33 93
9:27:13 122
10:27:02 1161
9:03:01 49
9:12.13 37
9:41.42 126
9:47:24 380

* = Placering for femte man i laget.

7 SEGRAR:
6 SEGRAR:
5 SEGRAR:
4 SEGRAR:
3 SEGRAR:

2 SEGRAR:

1 SEGER:

Goran Hogberg
Owe Malmqvist
Jorma Sippola
Patrick Hallén
Matts Jansson
Joakim Ronsten
Hans Jonsson
Staffan Johansson
Christer Hanell
Leif Claesson
Gert Ertikssn
Hans Segerfeldt
Mikael Hill

Anders Karlsson
Marek Poszepczynski
Torben Pedersen
Hans Brolund

Max Holmnéas

Anders Edgren
Bertil Rehn

Urban Hallberg
Kristian Algers
Ake Jénsson
Stefan Johansson
Rune Radestrom
Lars-Erik Nilsson
Jorgen Martensson
Mattias Pehrsson
Jesper Hansson
Lars Johansson
Cedric Schwartzler

L.Johansson,L.Nilsson,B. Pankow,F.Berglund,K.Rénnby
R.Engqvist,N.Sjégren,H.Ostling,K.R6nnby,J.R6nnby
L.Johansson,K.Algers,L.Nilsson,H.Brolund,C. Schwartzler
H.Brolund,L.Nilsson,F.Berglund.N.Sjogren,A.Grahl,
N.Sjogren,A.Grahl,U.Johansson,M.Kélebo,K.R6nnby
P.Sallstedt,N.Sjogren,M.Bergman,M.Jonsson-K,N.Tanner-M

Hans Nilsson

Mats Johnsson

Lars Hansen

Rolf Hesselvall

Bjorn Stenberg

Kjell-Erik Stahl

Peter Brett

Mats Edlund

Magnus Bergman
Waldemar Poszepczynski
Linus Nilsson



LAGTAVLINGEN KVINNOR

1986 1 2:54.00  J Nordgren, T Raisanen, E Isaacs

1987 2 2:58.47 K Borg, T Raisénen, A Sundstrom

1988 - - -

1989 3 3:02.13  J Pedersen, M Lundberg, E Isaacs

1990 3 3:08.41  J Pedersen, M Lundberg, A Kéarrlander
1991 3 3:11.05 E Isaacs, A Karrlander, M-L Akerstedt
1992 3 2:57.54 J Pedersen, A Martikainen, P Martikainen
1993 3 3:07.00 A Martikainen, A Karrlander, M-L Akerstedt
1994 7 3:13.18 P Martikainen, A Karrlander, T Raisdnen



